Wotton Hall - player stats

Name
Zack Norris
Tom A Cleverley
Tim Jelfs
Siddharth Krishna
Robert Ashworth

Rithek Christy Hemanraj

Richard Maclannan
Pete Dupree
Oliver Stubbs
Nigel Sharp
Nathan Cave
Michael Ashworth
Madeleine Dupree
Kevin N Bendall
John CH Jones
Jaime Ashworth
Ian P Blencowe
Ian A Robson
Harsha Havanur
Glenn S Bourne
Frank Jewell
Dominic Egan
David Jelfs

David Carter
Darpad Sankuratri
Dan Luther-Ferris
Conor Davis

Billy Glasbey
Bethany Mawby
Andy Seymour
Andrew Horton
Alexandru Moldovan

Score Games Percentage
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88
64
42
50
70
17
21
100
25
0
67
58
50
25
0
0
39
70
50
42
29
0
88
50
0
33
50
0
17
83
100
61

71530
7560
77960
86405
7910
104218
49378
105958
93100
69446
76517
7503
52213
7542
7540
7551
7459
7502
107069
49932
20875
105959
78030
91036
104220
104216
73880
77959
86406
93636
49377
65788



